© OrtoPed 2010
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» ElementDS Foot System™
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:

* Please contact your Inside Sales Representative for recommendation
ElementDS Foot System™ » Fillauer LLC
Ordering example: DF-105-10-24-A22B
Item No. Description Size Clearance Heel Height Weight1
DF-105-10-22-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 22cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-23-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 23cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-24-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 24cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-25-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 25cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-26-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 26cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-27-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 27cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-28-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 28cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-29-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 29cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
DF-105-10-30-KK Low profile prosthetic foot with pylon 30cm 165mm (6½") 10mm (3∕8") 632g (22.3oz)
KK= Spring / shock combination.  See the below chart for spring / shock selections.		  1 Based on a 26cm foot, without foot shell